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
'HAVE a good service station' to
sen at inventory, about $3,000. Olaf
Thonstad Real Estate. 941 N. Capitol
St Ph 7903
"SERVICE STATION stock. Reason
able. Inquire 1042 S. Com'l.

12 'o Income
3 four-roo- m a put in building, fur

nished. A- -l district. OU heat. Price
$12,500.

2010 Nebraska St.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
457 Court St. Ph. 6744 - 8330

WAREHOUSE, brick Ac tile. S P. Bid-
ding. 80 ft. frontage on Portland Rd.
Possession Jan. 1. By app't Only. Ph.
3404

"tom BUYS GOING store with ex-e- el

lent living quarters on park high-
way. Building 30x38 ft.; less than two
years old. Double garage, 't acre
ground. Owner. M. E. Hubbard, Star
Route. Sllverton. Ph. 7F112.
"FIFTY iSoFONE CENT peanut vend-in- g

machines, partially established
route, good, small business. Phone
24639 after $ p. m.

For Sale Wood

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For
4-- ft and 16-in- ch 2nd growth cord

wood. Hand picked block and slab
for furnace. 23 in. block wood.

Lodges
I.O.O.F. meets every Wednesday,

Visitors welcome.
"a" SALEM LODGE No. 4. A 1 J.

ZV A.M. Wed. Oct. 1, Dinner S3c)
8:30; Stated meeting. 7 JO.

paved street, neer one of best schools.
Bui at door, f 10.300 full price.

The Real Estate -- Market
433 N. High St Phone

t MOD. hotrw full basement
automatic heat. dbl. garage, fruit and
nuts, 3 acres Good location. School- -

bus by door. Ph 22349 for more de
tails, tome and make me an offer

BV OWNER: Modern 2 bedroom
home, weather stripped, black tile
fireplace, liv. rm..- - din. rm. kitchen.
Ven. blinds, hardwood floors through-
out auto, oil furnace.. One acre. 300
ranpoerrte. Ph.

MUST seiTTf 1.900. 1 acre is filberts
applet, cherries, walnuts and grapes.
z rm. house, turn -- 11 .elec. 42 gal
h w. heater, shower. Very clean.
Terms. 6 ml. south In Rosedale. See
5- -8 p. m. A W Rife, Rte 4. Box 172E

BY OWNER: ,1 A.. 3 rm. house, ga
rage, fruit trees. $3,250 cash. IV mi
E. of Airport. L. L. Chantatn

3 RM. plastered house. 2 lots. 1 on
corner.' $3,950. $830 own, $50 month.
zau tv. main, wonmoui n.

$6300
Very nice home in good lo

cation, hdwd. firs., elect, heat. gaTage.
Nr. sch. Ac bus.

$7500
home, year old. L.R.. DR.

kitchen, utility rm., garage, paved st'
May go U.I.

$8500
4 -- Bed room l. Nr. sch. Ac bus. Hdwd.

firs., full basement, auto- - oil furnace.
Corner lot.

$9800
3 Bedrooms. Hdwd. firs., fireplace,

fell basement, elect, heat, garage, on
' Acre. Bus by door. City water.
WALTER MUSGRAVE

REALTORS
1233 EDGEWAXER PHONE 8109

BRAND NEW. cute. 2 B.Tt home ,iri
Englewood dist., h.w. floors, kitchen
with snack bar. glessad in util. plrch.
large lot. Ph. 5781.

BYRKIT SPECIALS
WELL, LOCATED

Service station. Owner says net earn
ings $200 per mo. Lease expires $1930.
',i cent per gallon at invoice price
aprox. $1300.

DANDY HOME
2 bedrooms. Elec. Hot water heater

Elec. heat, gas cook stove. This is new
house, dble const. $2300 down. FuU
Price $5800.

UNFINISHED HOUSE
2 bedroom. bath$1100 down; full

price. $3000.
Nice clean 2 bedroom home with en

closed and sealed porch. L.R., DR.,
K., garage with work shop. Large lot
with garden, fruit, berries at nuts
Close to school Ac on bus line.

$3750.00
4 bedrooms At possibility of I more

L.R. with fireplace. D R.. kitchen and
bath. Full basement with furnace
Double earace. Nice lot close In. $10,000

BRAND new 2 bedroom home, large
living room with fireplace. H.W. floors
In L.R.. Basement with oil auto piped
furnace, garage. Nice lot. flO.soo.00.

E. I. HILL. wiUi

Ed Byrkit & Co.
33$ Chemeketa. 5981; night call

eo N. Child's, Inc.
Realtors

TODAY'S- - VALUES
$7000 AND IT'S BRAND NEW. 2 bed-

rms living rm., dining rm., kitch-
en, and bath. Wired for elec.' range.
Large garage: lot about 86 x 186
Vacant and ready for your furni-
ture.

LOOK AT THIS very weU constructed
two bedrm. ranch type home. It
has living rm. with fireplace, din-
ing rm kitchen, and large utility
rm. Att. garage. Lovely large cor- -

fner lot. Bus bv the door. 810.000
PERFECT IN EVERY RESPECT: 3 bed- -

tms. AU on one floor. Spacious liv-
ing rm. with fireplace, large din-
ette, very workable kitchen. H.W
floors throughout. Full basement
with shower and stool. Att. garage
and workshOD. 112.900.

PICTURE BOOK 3 bedrm. home all on
one floor. Large comfortable liv
Ing rm. with fireplace, dining rm..
and kitchen. Att. double garage
Setting on one acre of ground sur-
rounded by beautiful large trees
and gorgeous flowers and shrubs of
all descriptions. Just 3 ml. from
Salem, This really is a gem. 118.300.
For these and many more CALL

.or SEE
JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K, N. VOORHEES

, with
Leo N. Child's, Inc.

Realtors
"31 years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 State St. Phone 9261

Kingwood Heights
3 Bedrooms, extra lge. lot. Bus st

front door, elect, heat, lots of shrubs At
trees. F.H.A. approved. tnly .6 yri. old.
Full basement, brk. nook, fireplace. Re-
duced to $9800.

Capitoia District $8000
A well constructed 3 bedrm. home.

Lge. lot. bus at door. fireplacejart
hwd. firs., lots of storage space, gas
range Ac oil circulator heater go. At-
tached garage. Shade trees. Priced for
quick sale.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

2236 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone -- 459
ENGLEWOOD

$ year old 2 B.R. house, nice liv.
room. fireDlace. H.W. floors, dining
room. weU arranged kitchen, attach-r- f

ed garage, basement, auto, furnace, lot
60 ft frontage. $9600. Terms.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
Phone 8841 176 S. Commercial

LOTS FOR SALE
2 LOTS 30 x 100. Close to city bus.

Both for $600. $130 dn. Bal. $1$ month.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtor -

344 ?tata St. Phone 9261

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

$5950
4 Bedroom home' with I

lots. Modern, plastered, all
one floor. Elec. water htr.
Will also consider trade for
acreage.

$10500 ;
.

East very nice 8 bedroom
home. Good cond. Auto heat,
large lot. Fireplace. Hdw.
firs. Make an offer.

FAIRMOUNT HILL
3 bedroom home, large liv-

ing room, fireplace, recrea-
tion room, outside fireplace,
patio, beautiful trees, auto.

. heat.' See this one and give
w' us an offer.

CaU OLIVER HELLIE-2-41- 28

V $7000
Newest house in Vista

Acres. Vacant; move right
in. 4) nice rooms Ac bath, util-lt- y,

Parage. Large Jot. Let us
show you this fine home to-
day.

CaU D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N.' High St. Phone
$10,300. NEW HOME on Cascade

Drive in West Salem. Large liv. rm,
firepl, din. rm, nice kitchen. 2 lge bed-
rms, bath, hardwood floors, oil furnace,
ldy room, immediate: possession.- -

$3000 ana 13000 to loan at
Melvin Johnson

proximately $3300 may be assumed. Fulf
price $7900.

JUST BEING FINISHED
A neat, well arranged two bedroom

home with automatic oil heat, nice
built-i- n. kitchen, large utility room.
hardwood floor in living room, at
tached fully plastered garage. $8000.

A LOVELY SUBURBAN
Big lttfht living room opening onto

patio, hardwood floors throughout, nice
dining room, two well ventilated bed
rooms, lot of closet space, automatic
oil heat, a honey ' of a kitchen, at
tached garage and utility room. It'a
new ami ready lor immediate posses
sion. Ask to see this very attractive
Home.

-- LIKE A VTW?
Kingwood. sightly location, excep-

tional air conditioning oil heating plant,
fireplace, hardwood floors, two lovely
bedrooms on main floor aId two big
bedroom In light miry basement. You'll
love it. si 3,500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14$ N. High St. -
. Phone- - 7860

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort-
gages 4 to 6. Call for details.

BYRKIT & POTTS
336 Cheme Iteta Street Phone 8981

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. S bed
room- - home,- - about 1 yr. old. plastered
and insulated. Garage. $7390.

The Real Estate Market
433 N High St. S Phone

THEDROOM HOME. Living rm. dln-in- g
rm, hdw floors. Kitchen, nook,

basement, oil furnace, dbl garage. $8500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

Best Buys
S RMS. North, $3300. Paved street.

immediate poss. I bik. from bus.
4 LOTS. 4 RM. HOUSE

fseoa tun price. Furnished, - some
plumbing to be Installed.

4 RMS. At BATH $3930
Inside city. Lge. lot. bedrms. At sleep-
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
spoiUsaly clean. Oil ht. 818.000.

BUSINESS ZONE LOCATED $69 N.
LIB. Drive by this rm. mod. home
with full basement, sawdust fur and
caU us for appointment Selling price
onlr $6730. Conv. terms can be arran--

945 S Com'l St. Ph. 4590: Eve
$9,300. 2 BDKM hjonie F.at. hwd 'fit's"

fireplace, bsmt good terms. Imm. poss

Olson & Reeve. RealtfM-- s

945 S Com'l St. Pb. 4590: Eve.
SPECIAL

$6000. NICE At clean. 1 bdrm home
East, hwd firs. V. Blinds. Elec Hot
water heater, nice yard. HURRY I I

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
$45 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590;,Eve

$8500
New 2 bedroom with unfinished up

stairs. Keizer district. Elec. water heath
er, oil ' heat. A lovely kitchen with
plenty of builtins. Attached garage
immediate possession with good terms.

Ahrams & Skinner Jnc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9310

- Insurance Mortgage Loans
ENGLEWOOD:' Excellent 5 room late

built home, owner leaving town, must
be sold, .shown by' appointment.

Possession October 1st. Lovely 4 BB.
Colonial type house, close in North.
Large Liv. Ac Din. roors. fireplace, base-
ment, furnace heat, double plumbing.
$4500 down, bal monthly.

North of Salem. Pre-w- ar built 3 room
house, H.W. floors, fireplace, coved
ceilings, 1 acre good land, berries, garden,

an ideal country home. $8750.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial. Phone 8641

Suburban
SUBURBAN

NORTH. EAST. SOUTH OR WEST
i ACRE NORTH good 2 BR. hse..

l.'s yrs. old. Modern-- . Wired for range.
3 .mile out. $T33U. Terms

acre EAST; new 2 BR. home, plas-
tered throughout. Modern. Near bus:
$7500 Terms. .

SOUTH; new J BR. hse. Modem. $2.-0-

dn . full price $7400.
WEST: 5 A. not far out. 2 BR. hse.

Peaches. Modem. $7500.
WEST: 8 A.. 1 mile out. 3 BR. mod-er- a

hse., good bsmt.. furnace. Wired
for range. All kinds of fruit. $12,000
terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. sril. Wallace Road . Rt. 1. Box 162

I A. 4 rooms, breakfast nook, ga
rage. Inquire 2070 Fredricks St. Ph.
3059.

Your choice
IS lots. 69x135 feet, located north

of Salem In fir and oak tieet. $63 00
down. $10 a month

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 So. High St. Phone 9203

LOTS IN CARLHAVEN
KEIZER DISTRICT

$50 down. $10 per nto on central wat-
er system. Rich soil, full price S5zS and
$550. Close to city bus service.

Ahrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

'Insurance Mortgage Loans

For Salf farms

Real Farm and Home
4 RM. DBL. const, houses-garag-e at-

tached. 2 yrs. old. elec. heater, bath,
pressure system water, good bam. 18

stanchions, laying house. 43 acres level,
fertile soil. 14 acres to plow. 20 ready
to plow. See thia before you buy.

30 down. bal. 6. Call E. I. Hall
with

Ed Byrkit & Co.
338 Chemeketa Phone 8981

Res. Phone
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

PHONE 7896
72 ACRES NE OF AMITY. 4 rm. hse.

with shower. 8 yf "old. Sm. barn. ch.
hse., 13 A. cultivated. Bal. timber and
pas. 2 spgs. 1 mile to school $10,000.

23 A. NORTH. 9 rm. mod. hse. Gd. 9
stanch i'e-bn-

., 1 poul hses. All Wm. Silt,
soil, nice home, $15 000 .

28 ACRES SILVERTON ROAD, new
4 rm. hse., grade "A" dairy bn.. lge.
roach, shed and poul. hse.. silos, Wm.
stla soil, close to school. Ask us about
this one.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
435 Court St. '

V, ACRE; .3 ROOM house; carpeted
floors; Venetian blinds; wired- - for
range: garage. 63300 00

3 acres; 8 bedroom house; bath; el
ectricity;, garage; t acre boy ien ber
ries $4.23000.

8 acres: 3 room house; electricity:
40 walnut and 16 pear trees: some
strawberries. 86000.00 with terms.

Howell Prairie M acres: 2 bedroom
house; electricity; small barn; 200 c- -,

pacity chicken house: Wil. silt soil:
10 A. in cultivation. $10.00000.

See us for farms large or small.

Lee Ohmart & Co.tl
Realtors

477 Court St. - Eve. Ph. 5514 - 24113

180 Acres North
One of the best farms In Willam

ette valley . 27 acres tn Gilberts, all land
tillable. 2 modern houses, several large
barns, 2 wells with electric pumps.
seller will take city investment prop-
erty as part payment, 1 mt from grade
school. Willamette silt loam, full price
$43,000. Can be leased to present ten-
ant for $ year..

45 Acres North
Several acres in berries. Willamette

silt soil, stanchions for several cows.
pprox. 1 acre filberts, close to store.

school Ac P. O. No wasteland, an farm
machinery including tractors, several
cows, everything goes for $16,000.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

ggj TrrouncJ. Rd- - Phone
231 A. Farm 6 mi. from Ladd A

Bush. 30 A. bearing young, cherry
orchard. 48 A. crop land, timber, pas-
ture, gravity water system, water
right for 4 A. Equipment available.
Terms or trade in reason. R. W.
Tavenner, Rt., 4, Box 418, Salem. Ph.
I7F2 . or 8H88

APRODUCTION FARM
Ill Acres 14 A. orchard. 6 A. ber

ries, 87 A. cult.. 32 R. pasture and tim-
ber. 2 houses. Owner's very neat.
Farm completely equipped and house
furnished. Barn. etc. 4 cows one calf.
818.000 and It does not have to be all
cash. No. 1021.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
201 South High. ' Phone 920$

Sun, and Eve. 3Z64-30Z- Z

Mission Bottom Ranch
90 Acres of highly productive land.

the kind of ranch you dream about
but seldom find. Crops are hops, fil-

berts, berries, walnuts At cherries. Two
houses, two barns, garages, machine
sheds, etc. Priced with all equlpt. inclAl
new tractor, also irrig. equipt. On pav
ed Td. nr. sch., 7 miles from Salem.
Chehalia silt loam. Priced to sell. $40- -
000. If 'interested we will be very pleas-
ed to show you this ranch'.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 8109
18300.00 20 A. OVER !. orchard.

mile to bus. good house, some furni-
ture. Call Ed. LuklnbeaL .

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves 2--

ATTENTION SPORTSMEN
DUCK POND. 3 man blind, make of

boiler plate, welded seams. Irrig. ditch
through place. 80 A. mostly under
Cultv. 3 rm. cabin, near Turner. Sell-pri- ce

at 89300.00. Call Ed. LuklnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

201 Sexto High,

J fcEE OHMART &

- HERE IT ISt
'FOR QUICK &ALX $9,508 r

vt ny nov oe a jaaKMotwr in me
f bedioom modera Mesne tn front St
pent ue small bonne in rear lor $40 00,
wt so, per menta. Located south be-
tween McKmley at Leslie schools.

NEED 3 BEDROOMS?
2 down A? I sa, plus a nice sewing

room or den- - up; only 2 Mks. from
tt ; rhmond school, immediate posses-so- n

TuA price is $8,436. $2,300 down,
balance like rent. Oh yes. It has a nice
guil basement and furaaoe.

BUY THIS TH A. HOME
A nice "paved corner lot Just off

.
Fai.-.Tiou- nt hill with a well built 2 a
bedroom borne. $1,706 cash ac $46.00 per
month bays it. Monthly payment in-

cludes Insurance 6c taxes. Total price
at $7,600. It even bast a view.

LEE OHM ART &
& 471 Court St. Evening phone

PHONE
New House South. 8 "Bdrm. Bath.

LR DR Kit. $7006. Call "ELMER"
AMVNDSON. 3

S3O0 Full price. Nice X Rm. home
and S acres with good barn, chicken
fcout-e- , store house garage. Good
we J. Nice gaioeJt spot. South of 1
Sa-e- m near Minim. Call Mr. Picha.

"J

BURT PICHA.
Phone 3218

NELSON
GOOD HOME SITES $300 UP

. For an inviting place to have your
feome pick a lot in Thompson's Addi-
tion at Monroe and Hawthorne Av-
enue. Tract built already. 70 ft. tots.
Fcee plat with prices.

AMONG BETTER HOMES
A spacious home completed )ut be-

fore the war in a setting of- 'equally
or better homes, large L.R. with

art tile fplace, D R, Kit , hath. bdrm.
A .large glassed-i- n screen enclosed
porch. 1st fir., 2 bdrrna Ai bath up. full

NELSON &

ESTATE COLUMN
REDUCED

8 rooms, I bedrms.. plastered, full
basement, furnace Not new but la
neat and clean. $7008. Ne. 257..

OrF LANCASTER DRIVE -

roams. S bedrms. Cove ceilings.
Oak, floors, large oil circulator Includ-
ed ' Attached garage. Neat cozy.
67M. No. 237.

ENCLEWOOD
Better than average home in fine

neighborhood. Beautiful yard, t bed-
room home plus one esrt,ra room. At-
tached garage. $11 .500. Ne. 318.

VERY DESIRABLE - .

Lot 1M x 180 graded street, city
water, gas. 2 miles to city center. On
bus. Peaches, walnuts. Restricted resi-
dential district. $936: $200 down, $1$ a
month. No. 627.

Pbone 8203

CO., REALTORS
DONT MISS THE BOAT

If you are tired looking at inflated
values' see this 9 yr. old 3 bedroom
home located north Just east off ME.
Bedrooms are up but bath is down.
Very close to school 8c city bus, immed-
iate possession. Asking price is $6,950.

NOT JUST ANOTHER HOUSE
A HOME

Folks, here j a home located at 1169
Spruce at which, in our opinion, is a
good buy.' 2 bedrooms down, 1 par-
tially '.finished room upstairs. Knotty
pine den suitable for small office, full
dining room, good basement at furnace,
deep, fenced lot beautifully landscaped,
lovely shrubs St trees. Drive by at take

peek at the back yard At then caQ
ua for an appointment. Please do not
disturb owner. .This home will be sold
soon. Act now!

Total price Is $10,500.

CO.. REALTORS
Phone -

3210
23 acres with 10 ae. of good Cane-berrle- s,

bal. pasture $j timber, good
Bdrm. House, Barn.'-poultr- Hse.,

team of horses, disc, narrow, geese,
chickens, several tons of good hay

lots of other things all go at
10.5O0. Must be sold soon. CaU Mr.

Picha.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

NEWS
basmt. with oil fir. furnace, elec. water
heater, party rm., laundry, dbl. garage,
beautiful yard, priced right.

ALL FAMILY FARM
Almost 20 ac, all in cultivaton.ea-riet- y

fruits At nuts; water piped to
house At barn, 8 rm.) modern home, &
rm. qabin. 2 miles from small town,
price jO $0500 includes stoves. Farm-a- ll
tractor, plow At other equipment At
some hay.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We prob-
ably have it listed.

NELSON

HOUSE Ac 3 loU In Brooks. $3200. 4
rooms; with bath. CaU at Rt. 1, Box
224. Brooks, Ore.

ONLY $6300
COZY At NEAT. Nice for elderly cou-

ple or teachers. In West Salem. 2 BrVi.,
LH ., lge. kit. At rm. up for another
rm. Elee. heat. Nice, garden, berries.
You can't duplicate this. .

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11, Wallace Road R. I, Bog 162

Suburban east
New two B.R.' bungalow home with

100 x 211 lot, wired for range and gas.
auto, heat large garage with work
shop, excellent construction with lots
of bullt-ln- s, nice dist and 1 blk to bus.
This one) can't last long at $8,000.

ivan Realty Co. -

KIALTUKS
83W yortlgnd Rd. Ph. 3233; Eves. --M3J

, SUBURBAN l&.h.
Exclusive, new. stately, 6 rm. mod-

ern homo very weU located North on
good paved rd elect heat Insulated
fireplace, large att. garage, one acre of
ground with good frontage, FuU price
only $11,000.

Sullivan Realty Co.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3233; Eves. 7037

dining rm kitchen, $ bedrms bath,
double garage, lot 75x170, several fruit
trees,

$2000 and $3000 TO LOAN AT $

: Mejvin Johnson
849 N. Cottage St. Phone 3723

3 BDRM. home. eied. water heater,
chicken house, stable, ft acre, $8400.
Ill Park Ave.

DAJLY CROSSWORD

6 i LiyTw c jt?S;

'VTJ? JffeT D

mi am ckroi n'e

mam.

14. Came at
cards

16. Old Umes
(archaic)

17. Placo
20. Join
24. Erbium

' (sym.)
23. From
26. Anxiously
27. Turn to
v the left

21Tetuih
29. Seeping;
31. Wool from

sheep
32. Ventilate
33. Obtain
33. Leg joints

, Chet L Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. O. Nelson
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 493 State St.

Ph. 4419 or 4622, Eves. Yesterday Aaawe
36. Sea eagle
40. Exclama-

tions used
to frighten

43. Rough lava
' ''45, Cold .,

(Heraldry)

ACROSS 1 4.A poison
1. EhTOaracd oug plant
5. Renown 48. Grows ojd
t. Jewish 4T. River (Fr.)

month "

10. Verbal DOWN
11. Frozen 1. Radium

water (aym.)
12. Coin 2. Farewells

(Port) 3. Walk back
13. Runs away and forth
15. An animal 4. Locks of

of th hair
desert ' 5. Coerce

18. Symbol of S. Region
Indebted, T. Disfigured
ncas) 8. Elevated

19. Prosecute train
Judicially 13. White U

21. Culdo's
highest
not

22. Crate
23. Half an em I524. Whirlpool
23. Variety of

willow
27. Horny

part of
ajilmaj's
foot

SO. Tantalum
ym.)

ILClgaretU
(slang) PIPIL Finnish
seaport

S5. CMk
35. Recline 1
ST. Shrivel
39. A Oermaq

president
4L Asfer
42. Spawn of

43. rcramlne
nam

73i0 004 BEDRM home on 2 nice
lots, noith. plenty fruit. Call Mr. Wa-
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